Run By the River Results 2009

AGE- GROUP RESULTS
Run By the River

Naval

Medi cal Center Portsmouth

May 11, 2009

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

5K

1 -

SANDRA MCLAUGHLI N
EM LY FERTI TTA
HEI DI KOSKI
KATHRYN CARR

CRI STI NA MARTI NEZ
MEGHAN HUGHES
STEPHANI E CABRERA
REBECCA SHORT
MARI CELO MEOTHA
KARA OREGAN

JULl COHN

NI COLE CRENSHAW
BREANNA TORRES
KRYSTAL KI RKSEY
SARA WEI SSMEYER
MANDY JOHNSON
MEREDI TH JACKSON
JENNI FER SLATER
CHASI TY POWTELLO
STEPHANI E KALLES
AMETHYST WHI TE
CHERYL DASI LVA
NI KI TA MAHER
PATRI CE HUCEY
AMANDA BI TTER
KELSEY KOPACZ
CATHERI NE BAPP
SHAWNA BREVEER
REBECCA HOWE
CANDEESE BOST
SAM RAH ABDULLAH
MELECI A REI D
CARLA SANTI AGO
ALLI SON MAAS
SHANNETTE BRYAN
ANGELI CA JOVEL
JESSI CA MARTI N
JENNI FER ALDEN
FRANCI S HARRI S
CHELSEA M LLS
DONNA JOHNSON
ROSALYN FRAZI ER
MARTA WEATHERLY
JSHADELLA PERKI NS
AMANDA PENN
JOYCE JONES

Ag Oficia
29 19: 57
26 20: 06
27 21: 34
26 22: 27
25 23:48
29 24: 26
29 25: 27
27 25: 40
24 25: 44
25 26: 08
27 27: 57
25 28: 06
25 28: 50
25 28:51
28 29: 01
22 29: 20
24 29: 28
27 29: 30
29 29: 42
25 29: 43
22 29: 53
28 30: 07
28 30: 13
27 30: 16
21 30: 21
17 30: 41
27 31: 02
25 31: 21
27 31: 21
26 31: 21
27 31: 23
27 31: 26
24 31: 26
25 32: 09
27 32:11
26 32: 24
19 33: 17
25 33:43
26 35: 50
24 35:51
23 35:51
29 37:11
27 38: 56
20 39: 35
18 39: 47
21 40: 15
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Run By the River Results 2009

47 457 BUNKHUAN M NGKHOUAN 29 40:20.3 13:00
48 217 LILLI AN RAM REZ 29 45:53.4 14: 47
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Run By the River Results 2009

MALE AGE GROUP:

52
53

210
495
469
16
34

TRI STAN VWELTER
GREGORY SORENSON
JAM L COOPER
LOFTON

ANDREW MCLAUGHLI N
CHUKWUEMEKA UKWA
CHADW CK LEE
JESSE LENAHAN

JON SM TH

KARL NADOL SKY
JEREMY MARES

MORI BA WEEDOR
ADRI ANO SI LVA
ESTEBAN NUNEZ
JONATHAN GROOMS
ADRI AN DURI O
JOSUE GONZALEZ

M CHAEL CHAMBERLI N
DAVI D DOUCET
AMBURGEY

JONATHAN BYRNE
JOSEPH NYBERG
ROW ANDDEJ UAND
EDGAR GUTI ERREZ
CAMERON HENDRI CKS
TYLER COOK

AARON CASAVANT
ANTOI NE DAVI S
STEPHEN OGZESBY
NI CHOLAS CALLI HAN
SHERRAD COLSON
STEVEN GAJOVSKI

W LLI AM DANER
DUANE LACADEN
TURRELL BURWELL
NEI L MCLEAN
SHAWN W LLI AMSON
JOHNATHAN GOl NS
JEROVE SM TH
JERMAI NE JACKSON
RYAN BAKER
EWALDSON FRANCO S
BRI AN HERMES
JAMES DUKE

ADRI EN JACKSON
DENNI SA BERSAM NA
JEREMY MCI NTYRE
RUSSELL CHRI STY
BRYON PONDEXTER
SUTTON

M CHAEL CLI FTON
ALDRI N ARTI CULO
CESAR BORRERO

Ag Official
21 17: 44.
28 18: 46
19 19: 31.
28 19: 54.
27 19: 56.
27 20: 22
27 20: 36.
22 20: 52.
21 21:13.
29 21: 15.
25 21:19.
28 21: 31
28 21: 42
19 21: 47.
26 21: 50.
22 21: 57
20 22:05
26 22:23.
28 22: 26
28 22: 44
26 22:56.
24 23: 22
19 23: 22
18 23: 29.
19 23:31
22 23: 37
27 23: 40.
21 23: 44,
23 24:14.
20 24: 21
19 24: 35.
19 25: 24,
29 25: 25.
28 25: 25
27 25: 32
27 25: 46
27 26: 23.
27 26: 23.
23 26: 25
28 26: 30.
19 26: 50.
27 26: 54.
29 27:01
24 27: 20.
20 27: 28.
28 27:50.
24 27:53.
19 27: 57
23 28: 30.
23 29: 12
20 29:19.
24 29: 40.
26 29: 41
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Run By the River Results 2009

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

370
375
301
224
113

24
169

15
112

50

ANTHONY FERNANDEZ
JOSEPH GRESENS
FRANK DENI COLA
MATTHEW RI TCHI E
ALEXANDER HAEDO
MANUEL BANUELOS
DONALD MARTI N
THOVAS ANDES
EMERSON GUTI ERREZ
CHRI STI AN CARI NO
ANTHONY BOSVELL
NI JA SHAW
ROBERT HOOFFSTETTER
CHARLES STEEN
BRI AN MARSH
JAMES CULLOM
JOHN KI PPES

SEAN MCDOUGALL
JUAN HERNANDEZ
WEDLER CHERI DOR
JAMES FREEMAN
CHRI S PRESLAR
JOSEPH QUI LLEN
W LLI AM KAPUN
ROBERT ROGERS

| SMAEL LEONARDO
SHAWN FAVRE

ERI C WATSON
FREDERI CK ECHOLS
JEFFREY TATE
GENTRY MCGAHA
JASM N COPELAND
LARVENS SUBTI L
QUI NCY TURNER

21
28
20
23
21
26
29
23
24
27
25
26
22
27
26
26
26
24
28
21
25
23
21
22
27
26
26
29
27
27
26
28
29
28

30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
34:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
37:
41:
45:

03.
02.
16.
19.
20.
20.
20.
21.
22.
22.
22.
22.
23.
23.
23.
24.
24.
25.
25.
58.
04.
20.
27.
55.
42.
08.
50.
52.
41.
43.
46.
11.
55.
31.
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10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
13:
14:
30 -

Pace

FEMALE AGE GROUP:
Name Ag Official
VENDY RAFFERTY 37 23: 03
ELI ZABETH CAMPQOS- CROW 31 23: 35
KI M W NTERS 32 24: 15.
TONYA MURRAY 31 24: 17
BEATRI Z WASHI NGTON 33 26: 28.
KATRI NA SANFORD 30 27: 32
APRI L SARANI 35 27:42
SHAKEETA SKI NNER 31 27:58.
KENDRA FRANKS 33 28: 04
EVA MUENZLER 30 28: 09
M CHELLE JOHNSON 32 29: 00
MARI A Gl LLI AM 37 30: 02
RACHEL HORTON 30 30: 05
TERESA CRAWFORD 36 31: 24.
LAURA GAOTALI TUWVI 31 31: 29
KATESHA PAYNE 37 31: 34
RASHI DA GRAMBY 32 32: 05
ADRI ENNE MANDEVI LLE 32 32:43
CARRI E BATI STE 37 35: 55
SHERYL GAI NES 31 39: 46.
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Run By the River Results 2009

21 143 LACY JOHNSON 30 46:11.2 14:52
22 226 GLORI A ROBERTSON 35 46:11.2 14:52
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Run By the River Results 2009

MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 37

Ag O ficial Pace

THEODORE AWA
TRENT ARNOLD
JEREM AH CARRI LLO
BEN GULLO

JOHN LOTT
ANTHONY SW NSON
DAVI D PI NO

CLI NT RI DDLE
JASON HARA

ZALDY AGUI NALDO
JOSHUA MCALI STER
MARVEN AYSON
CALVI N RALLS

BRI AN WOODS
MATTHEW MERCHANT
DUSTI N SAWYER
JASON SLATON
ANTHONY Bl ELAWSK
DOUGLAS EDWARDS
DESAHUN GREEN
CHRI STOPHER OWENS
JOE SI MMONS

JOSE SILLA
CHARLES BRETT
DAVI D MARTI R
JEFFREY BAKER

T1 PI SWENG NKAMANYANG

ROBERTO SONGCO
MARCOS MEDI N
M CHAEL WEAVER
TI MOTHY SOUKUP
MELVI N ALMONTE
EBERE OZURUMBA
ROBERT BOLTE
AMADOR REMOS
ANDREW ALI
RAYMOND JARMON
M CHAEL HARRI SON
KEVI N JUNGVAN
PON M NG

BRI AN TAYLOR
SEAN ENRSAM

31 18:27.3 5:57
34 21:24.3 6:54
31 21:32.8 6:57
34 22:56.2 7:23
32 23:01.0 7:25
35 23:03.6 7:26
33 24:01.7 7:45
30 24:14.7 7:49
33 24:15.0 7:49
31 24:25.0 7:52
30 24:28.7 7:53
31 24:48.3 8:00
34 24:51.9 8:01
35 25:38.5 8:16
36 25:52.1 8:20
30 26:06.2 8:25
34 26:06.9 8:25
32 26:21.3 8:29
32 26:57.3 8:41
30 28:10.0 9:04
30 29:05.3 9:22
33 29:05.4 9:22
30 29:12.7 9:25
36 29:36.1 9:32
31 29:47.9 9:36
31 29:52.8 9:38
32 31:18.9 10: 05
30 31:19.9 10: 06
31 31:20.0 10: 06
31 31:20.2 10: 06
30 31:20.8 10: 06
33 31:24.2 10: 07
30 31:25.7 10: 07
32 31:26.7 10:08
30 31:26.9 10:08
31 32:11.5 10: 22
30 33:58.5 10: 57
31 36:35.9 11:47
34 38:57.2 12:33
33 40:21.0 13:00
33 42:14.2 13:36
35 45:14.6 14: 34

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 38 - 44

Ag Official Pace

O~NO O~ WNERE

NANCY DELANEY

DI NA ST CLAI RE
MARGARET KOPACZ
LANA LAVI NE
MARI E PRI CE
TRACY URI EGAS
SUSAN BRUCE- ROSS
LI SA NELSON

43 20:10.3 6:30
40 21:57.8 7:05
44 23:48.3 7:40
39 25:40.7 8:16
40 27:29.7 8:51
39 28:59.7 9:20
39 29:44.2 9:35
44 30:12.3 9:44
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Run By the River Results 2009

10
11
12
13
14

194
393
439
154
276
133

SARAH NEI LL

RI CKI  FURKONG
JANET RAMOS
ANGELA KM ECI AK
AMY WAGAR

AMY HOOVER

39
38
43
39
40
42

32:
33:
45:
45:
47:
47:

35.
07.
18.
53.
47.
47.

0oL, NN

10:
10:
14:
14:
15:
15:

30
40
35
47
23
24
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Run By the River Results 2009

KEVI N KROPP

LEE TRUE

EDWARD ECK
TODD EVELAND
LELOM GRAY

M CHEAL DANI ELS
RI CHARD ALSOP
CRAI G TURCZYNSK
PHI LI P ANZI CK
CHARLES WHEATLEY
JOHN KM ECI AK
JAMES M LLI CAN
JON YOUNG
GEORGE MCLEOD
KEVI N KUMPF

JAN Ul TERWYK
JOKO AB; UBAKAR
JOHN LUCAS
MAURI CE JONES
MARC PI NTO

M CHAEL WESSEL
JEREM AH COLG N
M CHAEL VAN HORN
M LLER KERR
EDWARD SOSA
HANS LAGESCHULTE
BRUCE LEAF
KEVI N HARGRAVE
GERRY BERNALES
JOHN BUEHLER
ERI K HURST

TI MOTHY REED
RANDALL HAMMOCK
CYRUS BEST

DENE SLATER
CHERI SNAZA
PAMELA BABCOCK
LI NDA AGUSTI N

©oOoO~NOOUDhWNEPE

PETER STOLL

VI CTOR BARRI OS
DENNI'S CONNELL
DAVI D KUSHNER
JAMES BLUSTEI N
W LLI AMS JACOBS
ROBERT BROWN
BRI AN NEWCOMER
STEVE POORE

MALE AGE GROUP: 38 - 44
Ag O ficial Pace
41 17:12.8 5:33
44 18:55.8 6:06
40 19:06.4 6:09
40 19:49.7 6:23
43 19:51.0 6:24
42 21:07.8 6:49
40 21:31.9 6:56
42 22:59.5 7:25
39 23:29.6 7:34
44 23:33.3 7:35
38 23:44.3 7:39
39 24:06.5 7:46
39 24:17.4 7:50
38 24:17.6 7:50
42 24:23.0 7:51
40 24:53.5 8:01
41 24:55.7 8:02
42 25:28.0 8:12
39 25:57.8 8:22
40 26:26.8 8:31
39 26:33.2 8:33
44 27:10.6 8:45
38 27:28.1 8:51
39 28:30.2 9:11
39 28:57.6 9:20
43 29:08.8 9:23
42 29:24.2 9:28
40 29:30.7 9:30
42 29:55.3 9:38
38 32:12.5 10: 22
41 32:34.5 10: 30
38 32:42.0 10: 32
38 35:42.8 11:30
41 43:34.0 14:02

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 45 - 49
Ag Official Pace
46 29:30.9 9:30
46 33:27.9 10: 47
48 38:56.7 12:33
45 46:38.7 15:01

MALE AGE GROUP: 45 - 49
Ag O ficial Pace
45 18:49.1 6:04
49 22:32.0 7:16
46 22:50.8 7:22
49 23:59.5 7:44
49 24:12.7 7:48
47 26:36.2 8:34
45 27:49.5 8:58
46 28:34.4 9:12
49 29:17.7 9:26
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Run By the River Results 2009

10
11
12
13

105 DANA GOODW N
158 PETER KOPACZ
88 SUNI L DI AS
410 MARK CROVELL

45
46
45
45

29:25.3 9:29
30:41.8 9:53
30:42.7 9:54
31:22.2 10: 06
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Run By the River Results 2009

5

0 - 98

LI NDA FOX
ROBI N KLOPPEL
SHANNON HURLEY
JULI E W LSON
JULI A VAUGHT
CARCLYN TODY

JAMES AMOROSE
JI'M HOLLAND
ROY BLAKEBURN
DAVID WLLIS
FRANK GRAVENER
JAMES VAUGHT

FEMALE AGE GROUP
Ag O ficia
52 24: 43
53 32: 14
50 32:23
50 35:43
50 37:59
69 39: 01

MALE AGE GROUP:
Ag Official
51 19: 13
50 21: 35
54 22: 20
52 22:42
50 25: 46
55 26: 57.

FEMALE AGE GROUP
Ag Official

MALE AGE GROUP:
Ag Official

99

- 99
Pace
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